

Tel: 86 793 7790020 Fax:86 793 7790061 E-mail: service@parchn.com

Letter of Continuing Guarantee

The undersigned, Jiangxi Dexing PARCHN Sodium Isovitamin C Co., Ltd., hereby guarantees

that the article comprising such shipment or other deliveries hereafter shipped or delivered by it,

subsidiaries, affiliates, divisions and units to, or on the order is of the date of such shipment its

or delivery, to be on such date;

1. Not adulterated or misbranded within the meaning of the Federal Food, Drug and Cosmetic Act,

as mentioned, and not an article that may not, under the provisions of Section 404 or 505 of the

act, are introduced into interstate commerce.

2. Not adulterated or misbranded within the meaning of the terms of the Federal Insecticide,

fungicide and Rodenticide Act, the Federal Hazardous Substance Labeling Act, the State Pure

Food Acts or any other applicable federal, state or local law or legally transported or sold under

the provisions of any federal, state, or local law.

This is a continuing guaranty, subject to revocation upon your receipt of written notice thereof.

Product: Sodium Erythorbate

Jiangxi Dexing PARCHN Sodium Isovitamin C Co., Ltd.

Date: Apr. 03, 2023



Tel: 86 793 7790020 Fax:86 793 7790061

E-mail: service@parchn.com

Letter of Continuing Guarantee

The undersigned, Jiangxi Dexing PARCHN Sodium Isovitamin C Co., Ltd., hereby guarantees that

the article comprising such shipment or other deliveries hereafter shipped or delivered by it, its

subsidiaries, affiliates, divisions and units to, or on the order is of the date of such shipment or

delivery, to be on such date;

1. Not adulterated or misbranded within the meaning of the Federal Food, Drug and Cosmetic

Act, as mentioned, and not an article that may not, under the provisions of Section 404 or

505 of the act, are introduced into interstate commerce.

2. Not adulterated or misbranded within the meaning of the terms of the Federal Insecticide,

fungicide and Rodenticide Act, the Federal Hazardous Substance Labeling Act, the State

Pure Food Acts or any other applicable federal, state or local law or legally transported or

sold under the provisions of any federal, state, or local law.

This is a continuing guaranty, subject to revocation upon your receipt of written notice thereof.

Product: Sodium Erythorbate FCC & Erythorbic Acid

Jiangxi Dexing PARCHN Sodium Isovitamin C Co., Ltd.

Date: Apr. 12, 2023